
ENVIRONMENTAL CONNECTION INC
A Vertical Technologies Corporation

Date: April 3. 2025 (S). 11:00 AM
Project: Wall Township B.O.E.. Wall Hieh School Asbestos Abatement & Disposal

BID TABULATION FORM

Bid Tabulation Table
Wall Township Board of Education

Wall High School Asbestos Abatement & Disposal
Contractor

Unicom Contracting

Lilich Corporation

DSA Services, Inc

Teal Management

MTM Metro Corp

Two Brothers Contracting

VMC Company

B&G Restoration

S MAC Corp

Bristol Environmental

Base Bid

$102.722.00

$138,000.00

$137,000.00

$130,000.00

$87,000.00

$94,100.00

$118,000.00

$128,000.00

$187,000.00

$128,500.00


