

Date: April 3, 2025 @ 11:00 AM

Project: Wall Township B.O.E., Wall High School Asbestos Abatement & Disposal

BID TABULATION FORM

	Bid Tabulation Table Vall Township Board of Education In School Asbestos Abatement & Disposal	
Contractor	Base Bid	
Unicorn Contracting	. \$102,722.00	
Lilich Corporation	\$138,000.00	
DSA Services, Inc	\$137,000.00	
Teal Management	\$130,000.00	
MTM Metro Corp	\$87,000.00	
Two Brothers Contracting	\$94,100.00	·
VMC Company	\$118,000.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B&G Restoration	\$128,000.00	
SMAC Corp	\$187,000.00	
Bristol Environmental	\$128,500.00	